Monat Wochentag

Okt

Nov

Dez

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr
Mai

Jun

Jul

Sep

VOLKSSCHULE

LANDSKRON

Freitag

Sonntag

Samstag

Sonntag

Montag

Mittwoch

Dienstag

Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Donnerstag
Samstag
Montag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Samstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Freitag
Samstag

Sonntag

VOLKSSCHULE 7 VILLACH-LANDSKRON

Landskroner Siedlerstrafde 10
9523 VILLACH Tel: 04242 412 561
Email: direktion@vs-villach7.ksn.at  www.volksschule7.com

Ferienkalender 2025/26

Datum

10.10.2025

26.10.2025

01.11.2025

02.11.2025

08.12.2025
24.12.2025

06.01.2026

07.02.2026
08.02.2026
16.02.2026
19.03.2026
28.03.2026
06.04.2026
01.05.2026
14.05.2026
23.05.2026
25.05.2026
04.06.2026
05.06.2026
10.07.2026
11.07.2026
13.09.2026

Bezeichnung
Landesfeiertag
Nationalfeiertag
Beginn Herbstferien
Allerheiligen
Allerseelen

Ende Herbstferien
Maria Empfangnis
Beginn Weihnachtsferien
HI. Drei Konige

Ende Weihnachtsferien
Schulnachricht

Beginn Semesterferien
Ende Semesterferien
schulfrei

Beginn Osterferien
Ende Osterferien
Staatsfeiertag

Christi Himmelfahrt
Beginn Pfingstferien
Ende Pfingstferien
Fronleichnam
schulautonom

Zeugnis

Sommerferien

Ende Sommerferien



