VOLKSSCHULE LANDSKRON

VOLKSSCHULE 7 VILLACH-LANDSKRON

Landskroner Siedlerstraße 10 9523 VILLACH Tel: 04242 412 561

Email: direktion@vs-villach7.ksn.at www.volksschule7.com

Ferienkalender 2025/26

Monat	Wochentag	Datum	Bezeichnung
Okt	Freitag	10.10.2025	Landesfeiertag
	Sonntag	26.10.2025	Nationalfeiertag
			Beginn Herbstferien
Nov	Samstag	01.11.2025	Allerheiligen
	Sonntag	02.11.2025	Allerseelen
			Ende Herbstferien
Dez	Montag	08.12.2025	Maria Empfängnis
	Mittwoch	24.12.2025	Beginn Weihnachtsferien
Jän	Dienstag	06.01.2026	Hl. Drei Könige
			Ende Weihnachtsferien
Feb	Freitag	07.02.2026	Schulnachricht
	Samstag	08.02.2026	Beginn Semesterferien
	Sonntag	16.02.2026	Ende Semesterferien
Mär	Donnerstag	19.03.2026	schulfrei
	Samstag	28.03.2026	Beginn Osterferien
Apr	Montag	06.04.2026	Ende Osterferien
Mai	Freitag	01.05.2026	Staatsfeiertag
	Donnerstag	14.05.2026	Christi Himmelfahrt
	Samstag	23.05.2026	Beginn Pfingstferien
	Montag	25.05.2026	Ende Pfingstferien
Jun	Donnerstag	04.06.2026	Fronleichnam
	Freitag	05.06.2026	schulautonom
Jul	Freitag	10.07.2026	Zeugnis
	Samstag	11.07.2026	Sommerferien
Sep	Sonntag	13.09.2026	Ende Sommerferien